AURA V8

Koéd produktu: AUR59829

Typ: LED-1L14E500BTV13/013 4K#

Technické

Typy svitidel:

Typ montaze:
Material zakladny:
Material stinidla:
Barva stinidla:
DrzZeni stinidla:
Barva zakladny:
Umisténi montaze:
Sitka:

Délka:

Vyska:

Prameér:
Energeticka tfida:
Razova pevnost:

Elektrické

Vykon:
IP:
Objimka:

Svételné

Svételny tok svitidla:
Svételny tok zdroje:
Teplota:

Zivotnost LED L80/BI10:
CRI:

MacAdam:

Logistické

EAN

Hmostnost NTTO
Hmostnost BTTO
Pocet kartonU
Objem baleni
Baleni18itka
Baleni1délka
Baleni1vyska
Zaruka:

OSMONT

OSMONT, s.r.o.
HYBRALEC 129

586 01 JIHLAVA
CESKA REPUBLIKA
ICO: 26298856

DIC: CZ26298856

Klasické on/off
polovestavné
ocel

tfivrstvé sklo TRIPLEX OPAL

bila

bajonet

bila Ral9003
strop/sténa
300 mm
300 mm
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44
LED modul

1350 Im
2080 Im
4000 K
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Ra80
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8591728067977
1.7 Kg

2 Kg

1

0.017 m®

0.31m

0.31m

0.18 m
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Dokumenty ke stazeni

0519-CE_LED-KV_KNV_BTV_CZ.pdf
Pece_udrzba_svitidel_2018.pdf

Manipulace_s_LED_svitidly.pdf

Navod_Manual-
Vestavna_svitidla_Recessed_luminaires.pdf
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